

0

SLP(C)No. 3113 OF 2004
ITEM No.35

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3113/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 15/10/2003 in CRP 845/94
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

P. RAJAN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

K.A. GEORGE

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 24/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within three weeks therea
fter.

Put up on a Friday for final hearing and disposal.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master